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Sikkerhedslas ¢ Art. nr.: 50109217 « K-V M12-Ex

Tekniske data

Basisdata
indeholder

Egnet til
Mekaniske data
Hus kunststof
Nettovaegt
Omgivelsesdata

Omgivelsestemperatur drift

Ex-specifikation

Ex-zone

The Sensor People

5 stk.
Produkter med M12-stik

PA
259

-25..90°C

20g 22

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

Klassifikation

Toldtarifnummer
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0

ETIM 7.0
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Leuze

39269097
27279290
27279290
27069190
27273692
27273692
27273692
EC002498
EC003015
EC003015
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